Patient Report

® labcorp

Ordered Items: hCG,Beta Subunit, Qnt, Serum

Date Collected: Date Received:

Date Reported:

Fasting: No

hCG,Beta Subunit, Qnt, Serum

Tests Result Flag Units Reference Interval
hCG,Beta

Subunit,Qnt,Serum ' <1

Roche ECLIA methodology

Female (Non-pregnant) 0
(Postmenopausal) ©

Female (Pregnant)

Weeks of Gestation

o No oW

12
14
15
16
17
18

10
217
158

3697
32065
63803
46509
27832
13950
12039

9040

8175

8099

-163563
-149571
-151410
-186977
-210612

71
750
7138
31795

62530
70971
56451
55868
58176

Performing Labs

Icon Legend

Out of reference range M Critical or Alert

labcorp

©1995-2021 Laboratory Corporation of America® Holdings
All Rights Reserved - Enterprise Report Version 2.00

Date Issued 02/24/21 0618 ET  Final Report Page 1 of 1

This document contains private and confidential health information protected by state and federal law.
If you have received this document in error please call 800-762-4344.





