Patient Report



Ordered Items: hCG,Beta Subunit, Qnt, Serum

Date Collected: Date Received: Date Reported: Fasting: **No**

hCG,Beta Subunit, Qnt, Serum

ests	Result	Flag	Units	Reference Interval
hCG,Beta				
Subunit,Qnt,Serum 01	<1			
		Female (Non		
		(Pos	stmenopausal) 0 - 8	
		Female (Pre	egnant)	
		Weeks of Ge	estation	
		3	6 - 71	
		4	10 - 750	
		5	217 - 7138	
		6	158 - 31795	
		7	3697 -163563	
		8	32065 -149571	
		9	63803 -151410	
		10	46509 -186977	
		12	27832 -210612	
		14	13950 - 62530	
		15	12039 - 70971	
		16	9040 - 56451	
		17	8175 - 55868	
		18	8099 - 58176	
	Roche ECLIA methodo	ology		

Performing Labs

Icon Legend